

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 2806 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 3, line 23, delete the first "plan" and insert "carrier"
- 1.3 Page 4, line 7, delete the first "plan" and insert "carrier"
- 1.4 Page 4, line 14, after "of" insert "using"
- 1.5 Page 5, line 4, after "by" insert "Minnesota Statutes," and delete everything after
- 1.6 the period and insert "The commissioner shall include with the revised standards an
- 1.7 assessment of the impact of the proposed"